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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Convicted County PED TRD

1 392342 JOHNSTON , SHAWLEN ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE LINCOLN 2/23/2026 1/15/2032

2 393870 KRUEGER , KAYLA K MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO 9/25/2025 4/24/2027

3 393825 LOCKE , DELANA MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SAUNDERS 2/26/2026 2/26/2028

CHILD ABUSE DOUGLAS 2/5/2026 2/5/2028

CHILD ABUSE DOUGLAS 2/5/2026 2/5/2028

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS 5/6/2025 7/6/2027

TAX VIOLATION DOUGLAS 5/6/2025 7/6/2027

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING SARPY 5/6/2025 7/6/2027

393337 STIBBS , ANGELINA

393422 TRANMER , BRIANNA J
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